
WATER CHARGES WITH EFFECT FROM 01.10.2014 

 

 

SL 

NO 

Category and 

consumption level 

per month 

 

Tariff 

Fixed Variable 

1 DOMESTIC 

 Up to 5000 Liters Nil Rs. 4/KL with min Rs. 20/- 

 5000 to 10000 

Liters 

Nil Rs. 20 + Rs. 4/KL 

 10000 to 15000 

Liters 

Nil Rs. 40 + Rs. 5/KL in excess of 10000 Liters 

 15000 to 20000 

Liters 

Nil Rs. 6/KL for the entire consumption 

 20000 to 25000 

Liters 

Nil Rs. 7/KL for the entire consumption 

 25000 to 30000 

Liters 

Nil Rs. 9/KL for the entire consumption 

 30000 to 40000 

Liters 

Nil Rs. 12/KL for the entire consumption 

 40000 to 50000 

Liters 

Nil Rs. 14/KL for the entire consumption 

 Above 50000 Liters Nil Rs. 700 + Rs 40/KL in excess of 50000 

Liters 

(a) No water charges will be collected from BPL families who consume up to 

15,000 Liters per month 

(b) For flats fixed charges will be @ Rs. 50/- per dwelling unit 

3 NON DOMESTIC 

 Up to 15000 Liters  

 

Rs. 50/- 

Rs. 15/KL with min Rs. 150/- 

 15000 to 30000 

Liters 

Rs. 225 + Rs. 21/KL in excess of 15000 

Liters 

 30000 to 50000 

Liters 

Rs. 540 + Rs. 28/KL in excess of 30000 

Liters 

 Above 50000 Liters Rs. 1100 + Rs. 40/KL in excess of 50000 

Liters 

4 INDUSTRIAL 

 
For consumption in 

a month 

Rs. 

150/- 
Rs. 40/KL with min Rs. 250/- 



Category 
Monthly 
Consumption 

Rate from 1/09/2008 Rate from 1/3/2009 

Domestic 

0 - 5 kilo litre Rs.20/- Minimum Rs.20/- Minimum 

5 - 10  kilo litre Rs.20 + @ Rs.4/KL Rs.20 + @ Rs.4/KL 

10 - 20 kilo litre Rs.40 + @ Rs.5/KL Rs.40 + @ Rs.5/KL 

20-30 kilo litre Rs.90 + @ Rs.6/KL Rs.90 + @ Rs.6/KL 

30-40 kilo litre Rs.150 + @ Rs.14/KL Rs.150 + @ Rs.10/KL 

40-50 kilo litre Rs.290 + @ Rs.14/KL Rs.250 + @ Rs.14/KL 

Above 50 kilo litre Rs.430 + @ Rs.25/KL Rs.390 + @ Rs.25/KL 

Non-
Domestic 

Up to 15 KL 
@ Rs.10 per KL and 
Rs.125/- Minimum 

@ Rs.10 per KL and 
Rs.125/- Minimum 

15 - 50 kilo litre Rs.150+@ Rs. 14/KL Rs.150+@ Rs. 14/KL 

Above 50 kilo litre Rs.640+@ Rs. 25/KL Rs.640+@ Rs. 25/KL 

Industrial 
For the whole  
month consumption 

@ Rs.25 per KL and 
Rs.250/- Minimum 

@ Rs.25per KL and 
Rs.250/- Minimum 

Following were the water tariff prior to 1-09-2008 

Category 
Monthly 
Consumption 

Rate from 
1/10/91 to 
31/5/93 

Rate from 1/6/93 
to  31/5/94 

Rate from 
1/6/94 to  
31/3/99 

Rate from 
1/4/1999 

Domestic 

0 - 10 KL 

Rs.1/KL subject 
to mini. of Rs. 
10/  month 

Rs.1.5/KL subject 
to mini. of Rs. 15/ 
month 

Rs.1.7/KL 
subject to mini. 
of Rs. 17/  
month 

Rs.2/KL   
subject to mini. 
ofRs. 20 per 
month 

10 - 30 KL 

Rs.10 + @ 
Rs.1.5/KL for 
above 10 KL 

Rs.15 + @ 
Rs.2/KL for 
above 10 KL 

Rs.19 + @ 
Rs.2.3/KL for 
above 10 KL 

Rs.22 + @ Rs.3 
/KL for above 
10 KL 

30 - 50 KL 

Rs.40 + @ 
Rs.2/KL for 
above 30 KL 

Rs.55 + @ 
Rs.3/KL for 
above 30 KL 

Rs.65 + @ 
Rs.3.45/KL for 
above 30 KL 

Rs.82 + @ 
Rs.5/ KL for 
above 30 KL 

Above 50 KL 

Rs.80 + @ 
Rs.3/KL for 
above 50 KL 

Rs.115 + @ 
Rs.4/KL for 
above 50 KL 

Rs.134 + @ 
Rs.4.60/KL for 
above 50 KL 

Rs.182 + @ 
Rs.7.35 /KL for 
above 50 KL 

 



Non-
Domestic 

0 - 50 KL 

Rs.3/KL subject 
to mini. of Rs. 
25/month+Rs . 1 
as SC 

Rs.4/KL subject 
to mini. of Rs. 50/ 
month+Rs . 2 as 
SC 

Rs.4.60/KL 
subject to mini. 
of Rs. 60/ 
month+Rs . 2 
as MIC 

Rs.7.35/KL 
subject to a 
mini.of Rs. 
100.00/ 
month+Rs . 2 as 
MIC 

Above 50 KL 

Rs.150 +@ Rs. 
4/KL for above 
50 KL 

Rs.200 +@ Rs. 
6/KL for above 50 
KL 

Rs.232 +@ 
Rs. 6.90/KL for 
above 50 KL 

Rs.370 + 
Rs.10.60 /KL for 
above 50 KL 

Industrial 
For the whole  
monthly  
consumption 

Rs.5/KL subject 
to mini. of Rs. 
100/  month 

Rs.6/KL subject 
to mini. of Rs. 
100  month 

Rs.6.90/KL 
subject to mini. 
of Rs. 100/  
month 

Rs.10.60/KL 
subject to mini. 
of Rs. 200.00  
month+Rs . 2 as 
MIC 

 


